
Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 09 novembre 2013

Grand Prix BE MI

142579

Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

50m - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 BASTARDO Maelle 1424809 BEF /01 Tarbestado - S/l Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''98 26

3 BASSO Agathe 1196347 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''76 16

50m - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 4

1 ANDRAL Justine 1299202 BEF /01 Cercle Athletique Moissagais 82 PYR 8''15 23

2 LAURAY Anais 1197188 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''34 20

50m - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 8

1 VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 BEF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''09 24

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 HASELWANDER Alex 1234970 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''07 20

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 3

1 SABATIER Antoine 1584709 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''94 22

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 4

1 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''68 27

2 SERIS Leo 1578889 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''74 26

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 6

1 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''13 19

3 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''21 19

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 8

1 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 BEM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 7''71 26

2 DEBEST Etienne 1306961 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''90 23

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 11

1 MAZZER-LAPLAGNE Hugo 1595649 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''39 17

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 LAURAY Angelique 1078282 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''70 24

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 3

1 FORTES DA CRUZ Celine 1482869 MIF /00 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 8''05 18

3 BLAIMONT Coralie 1595627 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''12 8

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 5

1 BARRERE Emma 1306883 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''56 27

3 LEMINEUR Emma 1498575 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''35 15

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 6

1 BALLESTER Lisa 1498567 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''31 16

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 7

1 COLLET Leaelle 731750 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''08 18

3 DUBERTRAND Laura 1615551 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''18 7

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 8

1 MONCASSIN Laurie 1084385 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''74 23

2 GERARD Laura 1609666 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''70 12

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 9

1 DUPONT Marie 1233763 MIF /00 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''83 21

2 PETULLA Lucille 1595637 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''50 14

3 TERRIE Laura 1141864 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''04 9

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 10

1 FONTAN Melissa 1127435 MIF /00 Ua Tarbes-stado* 65 PYR 7''82 21

3 THOMAS Pauline 857651 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''47 5

50m - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Série  1

1 EYDOUX Bastien 1145243 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''96 15
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 09 novembre 2013

Grand Prix BE MI

142579

Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

50m - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Série  2

1 LAMARQUE Guillaume 1486347 MIM /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7''20 22

2 GUERRINI Gregory 1609678 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''15 13

50m - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Série  4

1 ADAM Jules 1284677 MIM /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''15 23

50m - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Série  8

1 PRADON Johan 1483223 MIM /99 Ua Tarbes-stado* 65 PYR 7''39 19

2 DEGEORGE Nicolas 1609672 MIM /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''49 10

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LODIN Evy 1442736 BEF /01 Athletics Coaching Club 31 PYR 1m45 39

1m271m24 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m42 1m45 1m48

o xooooo-

5 VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 BEF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 26

1m061m03 1m09 1m12 1m15 1m18 1m21 1m24 1m27

o xooxxoooo-

14 LAURAY Anais 1197188 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m09 17

1m00m97 1m03 1m06 1m09 1m12

o xxoxooxo

20 BASSO Agathe 1196347 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m09 17

1m00m97 1m03 1m06 1m09 1m12

o xxxxoooxxo

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON Antoine 1407265 BEM /01 Athletics Coaching Club 31 PYR 1m45 33

2 HASELWANDER Alex 1234970 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 28

5 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 22

5 DEBEST Etienne 1306961 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 22

5 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 22

10 SABATIER Antoine 1584709 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 18

11 SERIS Leo 1578889 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m15 16

14 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m12 14

17 MAZZER-LAPLAGNE Hugo 1595649 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m09 12

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLET Leaelle 731750 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m50 33

1m301m26 1m34 1m38 1m42 1m46 1m50 1m52

o xoxoooo-

2 MONCASSIN Laurie 1084385 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m38 27

1m261m22 1m30 1m34 1m38 1m42

o xxoxooo

3 LAURAY Angelique 1078282 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m34 24

1m301m26 1m34 1m38

xo xxxoxo

7 GERARD Laura 1609666 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 18

1m051m00 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22 1m26

o xxooooo

7 BARRERE Emma 1306883 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 18

1m051m00 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22 1m26

o xxooooo

21 BALLESTER Lisa 1498567 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 12

1m101m05 1m14

xo xxxo

21 LEMINEUR Emma 1498575 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 12

1m051m00 1m10 1m14

o xxxoxo

25 PETULLA Lucille 1595637 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 12

1m051m00 1m10 1m14

xo xxxxoo

27 THOMAS Pauline 857651 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m05 9

1m051m00 1m10

o xxxo

27 BLAIMONT Coralie 1595627 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m05 9

1m051m00 1m10

o xxxo

32 DUBERTRAND Laura 1615551 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m05 9

1m051m00 1m10

xo xxxxxo

33 TERRIE Laura 1141864 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m05 9

1m051m00 1m10

xxo xxxxo
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 09 novembre 2013

Grand Prix BE MI

142579

Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEAN Jeremy 1621071 MIM /00 Cercle Athletique Moissagais 82 PYR 1m56 27

1m361m32 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m52 1m56 1m60

- xxoooooo

9 EYDOUX Bastien 1145243 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m32 16

1m101m05 1m15 1m20 1m24 1m28 1m32 1m36

- xxxoxoo-o-

15 ADAM Jules 1284677 MIM /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m28 14

1m101m05 1m15 1m20 1m24 1m28 1m32 1m36

- xxx-ooo-o

18 DEGEORGE Nicolas 1609672 MIM /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m24 12

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m24 1m28

- xxxooooo

GUERRINI Gregory 1609678 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR NC 1

1m00

xxx

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 DULOUNG Pyrene 1135763 BEF /01 Cercle Athletique Moissagais 82 PYR 8m46 27

8m467m86 8m08

5 VILLEMAGNE Clemence 1314483 BEF /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m97 25

7m977m58 7m15

15 BASSO Agathe 1196347 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m74 15

5m744m79 X

16 LAURAY Anais 1197188 BEF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m66 15

5m335m57 5m66

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON Antoine 1407265 BEM /01 Athletics Coaching Club 31 PYR 10m65 35

10m6510m46 10m47

4 HASELWANDER Alex 1234970 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m87 22

6m596m87 6m68

6 DAROLES Lucas 1407940 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m47 20

5m934m72 6m47

7 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 BEM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m45 20

5m766m45 5m70

12 DEBEST Etienne 1306961 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m19 19

5m78X 6m19

13 CADEOT Bastien 1498597 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m05 19

4m776m05 5m12

14 SERIS Leo 1578889 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m04 19

6m045m89 5m57

15 SABATIER Antoine 1584709 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m81 17

5m81X 5m64

29 MAZZER-LAPLAGNE Hugo 1595649 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m25 8

4m254m17 3m87
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 09 novembre 2013

Grand Prix BE MI

142579

Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLET Leaelle 731750 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9m19 31

9m198m86 7m91

2 LAURAY Angelique 1078282 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m90 30

8m788m20 8m90

4 MONCASSIN Laurie 1084385 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m50 23

6m707m29 7m50

10 BARRERE Emma 1306883 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m59 19

6m526m59 6m40

12 BLAIMONT Coralie 1595627 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m09 16

6m066m09 5m62

22 TERRIE Laura 1141864 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m36 11

5m364m87 4m93

23 LEMINEUR Emma 1498575 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m35 11

5m355m25 4m92

25 PETULLA Lucille 1595637 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m23 10

4m903m69 5m23

30 BALLESTER Lisa 1498567 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m91 8

4m873m84 4m91

31 GERARD Laura 1609666 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m70 7

4m674m70 4m08

33 THOMAS Pauline 857651 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m68 7

4m654m68 4m56

35 DUBERTRAND Laura 1615551 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 3m84 1

3m84X 3m70

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAPIQUIONNE Theo 1346351 MIM /99 Athle Lauragais Olympique 31 PYR 10m24 26

9m989m86 10m24

8 ADAM Jules 1284677 MIM /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m17 20

7m397m57 8m17

19 DEGEORGE Nicolas 1609672 MIM /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m73 9

5m734m25 5m46

20 GUERRINI Gregory 1609678 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m54 8

5m114m36 5m54

22 EYDOUX Bastien 1145243 MIM /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m49 7

4m905m49 4m75
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 09 novembre 2013

Grand Prix BE MI

142579

Auch

Club : 032006 - Sa Condom

50m - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 4

1 ANDRAL Justine 1299202 BEF /01 Cercle Athletique Moissagais 82 PYR 8''15 23

3 DASTE Marine 777979 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9''56 9

50m - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 7

1 GOURGUES Elodie 1392397 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9''18 13

3 GIROUX Sarah 1568525 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9''27 12

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 LAURAY Angelique 1078282 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''70 24

3 MACHADO Andrea 1579059 MIF /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''69 12

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 5

1 BARRERE Emma 1306883 MIF /00 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''56 27

2 CANO Fleur 1579064 MIF /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7''78 22

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 11

1 BOGAR Salendia 1486362 MIF /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7''56 27

2 SAMPIETRO Raphaelle 887549 MIF /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''40 15

50m - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 12

1 LEBBE Victoria 1262308 MIF /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''36 15

50m - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Série  2

1 LAMARQUE Guillaume 1486347 MIM /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7''20 22

50m - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Série  5

1 CAMPA Camille 1592097 MIM /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 6''89 29

50m - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Série  7

1 ARHEL Brandon 1597714 MIM /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 6''88 29

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LODIN Evy 1442736 BEF /01 Athletics Coaching Club 31 PYR 1m45 39

1m271m24 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m42 1m45 1m48

o xooooo-

18 GOURGUES Elodie 1392397 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m09 17

1m031m00 1m06 1m09 1m12

xo xxxoxoxxo

19 GIROUX Sarah 1568525 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m09 17

1m00m97 1m03 1m06 1m09 1m12

- xxxxoooo

DASTE Marine 777979 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR NC 1

m97

-

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLET Leaelle 731750 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m50 33

1m301m26 1m34 1m38 1m42 1m46 1m50 1m52

o xoxoooo-

12 CANO Fleur 1579064 MIF /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m18 16

1m051m00 1m10 1m14 1m18 1m22

o xxxoooo

17 LEBBE Victoria 1262308 MIF /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m14 14

1m141m10 1m18

o xxxxo

23 SAMPIETRO Raphaelle 887549 MIF /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m10 12

1m051m00 1m10 1m14

xo xxxoxo

30 MACHADO Andrea 1579059 MIF /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m05 9

1m051m00 1m10

o xxxxo

samedi 9 novembre 2013 19h3513 / 22



Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 09 novembre 2013

Grand Prix BE MI

142579

Auch

Club : 032006 - Sa Condom

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEAN Jeremy 1621071 MIM /00 Cercle Athletique Moissagais 82 PYR 1m56 27

1m361m32 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m52 1m56 1m60

- xxoooooo

3 CAMPA Camille 1592097 MIM /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m48 24

1m321m28 1m36 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m52

- xxxooooo

5 ARHEL Brandon 1597714 MIM /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m44 22

1m321m28 1m36 1m40 1m44 1m48

- xxxoxooo

20 LAMARQUE Guillaume 1486347 MIM /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m20 10

1m201m15 1m24

- xxxo

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 DULOUNG Pyrene 1135763 BEF /01 Cercle Athletique Moissagais 82 PYR 8m46 27

8m467m86 8m08

8 GOURGUES Elodie 1392397 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 6m44 20

6m206m44 6m01

12 GIROUX Sarah 1568525 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 5m95 17

5m855m95 5m60

24 DASTE Marine 777979 BEF /01 Sa Condom 32 PYR 5m06 11

5m064m95 4m53

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLET Leaelle 731750 MIF /99 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9m19 31

9m198m86 7m91

6 BOGAR Salendia 1486362 MIF /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 7m02 21

6m117m02 6m92

13 MACHADO Andrea 1579059 MIF /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 6m00 15

6m005m53 5m66

14 CANO Fleur 1579064 MIF /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 5m97 15

5m975m34 5m37

17 LEBBE Victoria 1262308 MIF /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 5m70 13

5m605m70 5m65

34 SAMPIETRO Raphaelle 887549 MIF /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 4m22 4

4m223m89 4m11

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAPIQUIONNE Theo 1346351 MIM /99 Athle Lauragais Olympique 31 PYR 10m24 26

9m989m86 10m24

2 LAMARQUE Guillaume 1486347 MIM /00 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9m65 25

9m009m65 9m20

3 CAMPA Camille 1592097 MIM /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9m58 24

9m129m58 -

7 ARHEL Brandon 1597714 MIM /99 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8m71 21

7m908m39 8m71

samedi 9 novembre 2013 19h3514 / 22



Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 09 novembre 2013

Grand Prix BE MI

142579

Auch

Club : 032010 - Astarac Fond Club

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 HASELWANDER Alex 1234970 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''07 20

3 DUCLOS Nicolas 1494902 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 10''15 5

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 3

1 SABATIER Antoine 1584709 BEM /01 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''94 22

3 PECOT Martin 1415912 BEM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 8''28 18

50m - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 9

1 DUCLOS Joan 742299 BEM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 8''21 19

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON Antoine 1407265 BEM /01 Athletics Coaching Club 31 PYR 1m45 33

4 PECOT Martin 1415912 BEM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m30 25

11 DUCLOS Nicolas 1494902 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m15 16

17 DUCLOS Joan 742299 BEM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m09 12

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (09/11/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON Antoine 1407265 BEM /01 Athletics Coaching Club 31 PYR 10m65 35

10m6510m46 10m47

9 PECOT Martin 1415912 BEM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 6m28 20

5m696m16 6m28

16 DUCLOS Nicolas 1494902 BEM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 5m72 17

5m725m36 5m65

23 DUCLOS Joan 742299 BEM /01 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 5m05 12

5m054m94 4m74

samedi 9 novembre 2013 19h3515 / 22


